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Upcoming Events


	Thursday, April 11
	
PTA Association Meeting

	Tuesday, April 16
	
Family Math Night

	Wednesday, April 17
	
Parent Ed: Parenting with Technology

	Thursday, April 18
	
PTA Executive Meeting

	Wednesday, April 24
	
Earth Day Sing Along Assembly

	Thursday, May 9
	
PTA Association Meeting

	Thursday, May 16
	
PTA Executive Meeting

	Friday, May 17
	
Talent Show

	Wednesday, May 22
	
Field Day

	Monday, May 27
	
Memorial Day
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